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Zero-Point System



Zero-Point System

Clamping Modules

Mechanically locked by large 
steel ball for stablity clamping

High repetition accuracy
< 0.003mm

Pneumatic unlock and
support control Inlet

Surport Surface self
checking air leakage and 
self cleaning

Pneumatic Surface self cleaning Inlet

Pneumatic Center
Blow-out Inlet

Pneumatic Zero Point System for Automation solutions
Precise high repetition accuracy clamping modules with 
high draw-in, locking and holding forces ensure perfect 
clamping in the widest range of applications.
Extensive diversity and well flexible for variable applica-
tion,Even existing fixtures can be easily adapted to the 
system, which allows for fast payback and longer fixture 
life. 
Optimised fixture change ensure reducing set-up times  by 
over 90% and then Increasing of machine running time 
means increasing throughput without having to buy more 
machines.
Easy to install,operate and Maintenance means lower 
follow-up cost. 
Fix, Position and Clamp in a Single Step means Batches 
can be interrupted at any time to accommodate a rush 
order.

Zero Point pull Stud

Clearance pull Stud

Clearance pull Stud

Timing pull Stud

Pneumatically opened and Mechanically locked.
High repetition accuracy < 0.003mm.
High pull-in and locking force.
Support contral and studs automatically raised while  opening.
Integrated center Air-Jet for cleaning all dirt & chips from internal and then avoid piston bloackage.
Surport Surface self checking air leakage and cleaning.
Durable due to large ball diameter.
Hardened Stainless steel for maximum wear restistance.
Position & Clamp in One Operation.
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Zero-Point System

Order No. 772-41-201
Diameter : 85mm
Opening operation presure: Min.5 bar  Max.8 bar
Repetition accuracy < 0.003mm
Clamping force: 4,000N
Stud raising capacity: 30Kg
Accepted pull studs：S200P25V Searies
Weight: 1Kg

Model： S200P85V1
Order No. 772-41-202
Diameter : 125mm
Opening operation presure: Min.5 bar  Max.8 bar
Repetition accuracy < 0.003mm
Clamping force: 12,000N
Stud raising capacity: 100Kg
Accepted pull studs：S200P30V Searies
Weight: 3Kg

Model： S200P120V1

Order No. 772-41-203
Diameter : 160mm
Opening operation presure: Min.5 bar  Max.8 bar
Repetition accuracy < 0.003mm
Clamping force: 18,000N
Stud raising capacity: 250Kg
Accepted pull studs：S200P35V Searies
Weight: 4.5Kg

Model： S200P160V1
Order No. 772-41-204
Diameter : 195mm
Opening operation presure: Min.5 bar  Max.8 bar
Repetition accuracy < 0.003mm
Clamping force: 40,000N
Stud raising capacity: 300Kg
Accepted pull studs：S200P35V Searies
Weight: 7Kg

Model： S200P195V1
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Zero-Point System

Pull Studs
Made of Hardened Stainless Steel.
Including three kinds of 4 series pull studs, Zero point pull Studs for position X-Y direction,Timing Pull Studs serves to compensate for 
the remaining free axis.  and Clearance pull Studs for holding and clamping.

Zero Point pull Stud

Order No. Model For clamping
Module

D1 D2 D3

772-21-101

772-21-201

772-21-301

772-21-401

S200P25V1

S200P30V1

S200P35V1

S200P40V1

S200P85V1

S200P120V1

S200P160V1

S200P195V1

14

20

24

28

20

29.5

35

40

6.6

11

13

15

11

17

19

21

5

5

7

8

22

38

38

38

4.5

7

8

9

unit:mm

D4 H1 H2 H3

Timing pull Stud

Order No. Model For clamping
ModuleD1 D2 D3

772-22-101

772-22-201

772-22-301

772-22-401

S200P25V2

S200P30V2

S200P35V2

S200P40V2

S200P85V1

S200P120V1

S200P160V1

S200P195V1

14

20

24

28

20

29.5

35

40

6.6

11

13

15

11

17

19

21

5

5

7

8

22

38

38

38

4.5

7

8

9

unit:mm

D4 H1 H2 H3

Clearance pull Stud

Order No. Model For clamping
ModuleD1 D2 D3

772-23101

772-23-201

772-23-301

772-23-401

S200P25V3

S200P30V3

S200P35V3

S200P40V3

S200P85V1

S200P120V1

S200P160V1

S200P195V1

14

20

24

28

20

29.5

35

40

6.6

11

13

15

11

17

19

21

5

5

7

8

22

38

38

38

4.5

7

8

9

unit:mm

D4 H1 H2 H3
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Zero-Point System

Order No. Model A(mm) B(mm)

S200P120ZH2A

S200P160ZH2A

772-12-121

772-12-131

375

430

350

390

1×S200P30V1
1×S200P30V2
1×S200P35V1
1×S200P35V2

19

30

N.W
(KG)

2×S200P120V1

2×S200P160V1

Build-in Clamping
Module

Accepted
Pull Studs

2-Modules Subplates

C(mm)

200

200

D(mm)

145

175

E(mm)

41

41

F(mm)

67

67

Pneumatic Subplates
Made of Hardened Stainless Steel.
Repeatability: <0.005mm (0.0002")

Including porting for blowout function
Including quick connect fittings

Custom designs available on request

Single-Modules Subplates

Order No. 772-11-121
Built-in 1pc of S200P120V1 Module
Accepted S200P30V Series pull studs
Fit for Robots and Lathes
Net Weight: 9Kg

Model: S200P120V1C
Order No. 772-11-131
Built-in 1pc of S200P160V1 Module
Accepted S200P35V Series pull studs
Fit for Robots and Lathes
Net Weight: 9Kg

Model: S200P160V1A
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Zero-Point System

Order No. Model A(mm) B(mm)

S200P120ZH6A

S200P160ZH6A

772-16-121

772-16-131

550

580

200

200

1×S200P30V1
1×S200P30V2
4×S200P30V3

1×S200P35V1
1×S200P35V2
4×S200P35V3

72

108

N.W
(KG)

6×S200P120V1

6×S200P160V1

Build-in Clamping
Module

Accepted
Pull Studs

6-Modules Subplates

C(mm)

320

350

D(mm)

350

380

E(mm)

41

41

F(mm)

67

67

Order No. Model A(mm) B(mm)

S200P120ZH4A

S200P160ZH4A

772-14-121

772-14-131

350

380

320

350

1×S200P30V1
1×S200P30V2
2×S200P30V3

1×S200P35V1
1×S200P35V2
2×S200P35V3

46

56

N.W
(KG)

4×S200P120V1

4×S200P160V1

Build-in Clamping
Module

Accepted
Pull Studs

4-Modules Subplates

C(mm)

200

200

D(mm)

350

300

E(mm)

41

41

F(mm)

67

67
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8-Modules Clamping Cube at 2-Side

Order No. Model A(mm) B(mm)

S200P120WJ4

S200P160WJ4

772-18-122

772-18-132

400

400

385

400

2×S200P30V1
2×S200P30V2
4×S200P30V3

2×S200P35V1
2×S200P35V2
4×S200P35V3

285

298

N.W
(KG)

8×S200P120V1

8×S200P160V1

Build-in Clamping
Module

Accepted
Pull StudsC(mm)

400

400

D(mm)

202

202

E(mm)

150

150

F(mm)

200

200

G(mm)

50

50

H(mm)

500

500

8-Modules Clamping Cube at 4-Side

Order No. Model A(mm) B(mm)

S200P120WJ2

S200P160WJ2

772-18-121

772-18-131

3400

400

282

282

4×S200P30V1
4×S200P30V2
4×S200P35V1
4×S200P35V2

200

245

N.W
(KG)

8×S200P120V1

8×S200P160V1

Build-in Clamping
Module

Accepted
Pull StudsC(mm)

230

230

D(mm)

200

200

E(mm)

50

50

F(mm)

500

500



EMAlL: sales@harlingentools.com
WEB:www.harlingentools.com

ADD: Via codognino No.4, 26854 Cornegliano Laudense(Lo), Italy


